REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-4338
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
April 2021
VSX14 Remote Condensing Unit
© 2021 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from
improper service. Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an
authorized technician and using authorized factory parts.
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications
or designs without notice or without incurring obligations.
 2
Homeowner Support
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
877-254-4729-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
International Division
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
713-861-2500-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
4 - 9
3
RP-4338
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
50N492ZV-ZAKM 2.0TONRECHI COMPR.4 LEGS (M2)
0151R00185 BASE VALVE 3/4" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7)
0151R00187 BASE VALVE 3/8"
0151R00186 BASE VALVE 7/8" (M8, M9, M10, M11)
0150M00012 BLADE-FAN 20" CCW (M1, M2, M3)
CAP050450440CT CAP, 5/45 MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M2, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10)
CAP050300440CS CAP,5/30MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M1)
CAP050350440CS CAPACITOR 5/35/440V (M3)
CAP050400440CT CAPACITOR 5/40/440V/DUAL RD (M4, M5)
CAP050700440CT CAPACITOR 5/70/440V/DUAL RD (M11)
ZP14K6EPFV120 COMP, 20200, 208/230/60/1 (M1)
ZP24K6EPFV120 COMP, 32500, 208/230/60/1 (M5)
ZP29K6EPFV120 COMP, 39700, 208/230/60/1 (M6, M7)
ZP20K5EPFV130 COMP,20000,208/230/60/1 (M3)
ZP31K5EPFV130 COMP,31100,208/230/60/1 (M8, M9)
ZP38K5EPFV130 COMP,37500,208/230/60/1 (M10)
ZP49K5EPFV130 COMP,49400,208/230/60/1 (M11)
5VS250FAA21 COMPRESSOR, PANASONIC (M4)
CONT1P025024V CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 1P, 24V (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9)
CONT1P030024V CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 1P, 24V (M10, M11)
0150M00008 FAN BLADE, 22" TNT2203-25 (M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M9)
0150M00066 FAN BLADE, 26" (M10, M11)
0131M00968 MOTOR, 1/4HP, 1SP, 8PL, AL (M10, M11)
0131M00971 MOTOR, 1/6HP, 1SP, 8PL, AL (M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M9)
0131M00969 MOTOR, 1/8HP, 8PL, PSC (M1, M2, M3)
0130M00089 SW-CUTOUT HI PRESS (M2, M4)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - VSX140191AG
M2 - VSX140241BH
M3 - VSX140251BF
M4 - VSX140301DB
M5 - VSX140311AE
M6 - VSX140361AH
M7 - VSX140371AG
M8 - VSX140421AG
M9 - VSX140431AG
M10 - VSX140481AF
M11 - VSX140601AF
3RP-4338 www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Box Assembly
4 RP-4338www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Box Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M11)0121R00909PDB11
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M8, M9, M10)0121R00912PDB11
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M1, M2)0121R00915PDB11
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M3, M4, M5, M6, M7)0121R00919PDB11
CONTROL COVER 0121R00053PDB21
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 1P, 24V (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M9)
CONT1P025024V71
CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 1P, 24V (M10, M11)CONT1P030024V71
CAP, 5/45 MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M2, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10)
CAP050450440CT81
CAP,5/30MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M1)CAP050300440CS81
CAPACITOR 5/35/440V (M3)CAP050350440CS81
CAPACITOR 5/40/440V/DUAL RD (M4, M5)CAP050400440CT81
CAPACITOR 5/70/440V/DUAL RD (M11)CAP050700440CT81
CAPACITOR STRAP 440006591
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - VSX140191AG
M2 - VSX140241BH
M3 - VSX140251BF
M4 - VSX140301DB
M5 - VSX140311AE
M6 - VSX140361AH
M7 - VSX140371AG
M8 - VSX140421AG
M9 - VSX140431AG
M10 - VSX140481AF
M11 - VSX140601AF
5RP-4338 w w w .goodmanmfg.co w w w .amana-hac.com
Compressor and Tubing Assembly
6 RP-4338www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor and Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
COIL TUBING ASSY (M4, M5, M6, M7)0201R0029611
COIL TUBING ASSY (M10)0201R0038511
COIL TUBING ASSY (M11)0201R0043311
COIL TUBING ASSY (M1, M2)0201R0045811